

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

PMJSY रौड तिन्मुहानी से दक्षिण होला
Mingyu (SC)

कार्यपालक अभियंता

राज्यीय सड़क विभाग

कार्य प्रमंडल, रा. मंत्रालय

DIVISION

Mashrakh

SUB-DIVISION

Sonu Singh Kushwa.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

957

3rd year Maint. Bill

8

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Maint of Road from pmasy Road Tamuhani to Daklin Tola (mmgy-sc)					
Agency:- Sonu Ringle Kuskucha					
Agreement No:- 06/mmgy-sc/SRSD/2021-22					
Agreement Value:-					
Date of start :- 27/03/2021					
Actual Date of Comp ⁿ :- 12/03/22					
1) Restoration of Rein cutty/ Beams with Soil					
$2 \times 5m \times 19.20 \times 0.750 \times 0.30 = 43.20 m^3$					
2) Making up of Beams/shoulder, stripping excess soil-					
$2 \times 5m \times 13.45 \times 0.75 = 100.875 m^3$					
$2 \times 5ms \times 14.00 \times 0.75 = 105.00 m^3$					
Total = 205.875 m ³					
Patch 3) Repair of Pot-holes Filled with 75 mm - do -					
$10 nos \times 2.4 m \times 1.50 \times 0.075 = 2.70 m^3$					
Limit Qty = 2.64 m ³					
4) Patch repair Over Pot-holes with 20 mm - do -					
$36 nos \times 1.25 \times 0.780 = 35.10 m^3$					

Continuation ~~of~~ $Q_4 = 35.18 \text{ m}^2$

ABS TRACT OF COST

10

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) Restoration of Road Cuts/Berms with Soil					
Qty = 43.20 m ³ (vide TMB, Pg-8)					
① 404.08 Rs/m ³ — Rs 17455 = 0					
2) Making up of Berms/shoulders					
Qty = 205.875 m ² (vide TMB, Pg-8)					
② 60.28 Rs/m ² — Rs 12,410 = 0					
3) Repair of Pot holes filled					
Qty = 2.64 m ³ (vide TMB, Pg-8)					
③ 12534.93 Rs/m ³ — Rs 33,051 = 0					
4) Patch repair over Pot-holes with 20 mm					
Qty = 35.10 m ² (vide TMB, Pg-8)					
④ 355.54 Rs/m ² — Rs 1248 = 0					
5) Patch repair Over bituminous Surface					
Qty = 35.10 m ² (vide TMB, Pg-9)					
⑤ 369.52 Rs/m ² — Rs 12970 = 0					
6) Maint. of C/D work (H.P.)					
Qty = 1.0 m ³ (vide TMB, Pg-9)					
⑥ 1165.58 Rs/m ³ — Rs 1166 = 0					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7) white washing of Parapet walls of CD wing.					
$Q_{10} = 21.0 m^2$ (vide TMB, Pg-9)					
② 16.80 Rs/m ² — Rs					353.20
8) Maint. of trees by the Road side — do —					
$Q_{11} = 41.0 m^2$ (vide TMB, Pg-9)					
③ 410.0 Rs/mo — Rs					16,810.20
Total = 95,463.20					
Add 4% @ 12% (H) =					11,456.20
Add 1% @ 1% (H) =					955.20

Total = 1,07,874.20

15/03/25
JE

15/03/25
A/E